
PHYS 1CL (WLH 2218) Spring 2009

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM 006 016 026 034 8:00 AM - 9:50 AM

Evans Chan Evans Agarwal
9:00 AM Misch Misch Misch Tran

653643 653653 653663 654181
10:00 AM 007 017 027 035 10:00 AM - 11:50 AM

Evans Misch Chrystal Gu
11:00 AM Hsu Tran Evans Yousif

653644 653654 653664 654182
12:00 PM 008 018 028 036 12:00 PM - 1:50 PM

Chan Chan Chan Gu
1:00 PM Hsu Rivers Chrystal Yousif

653645 653655 653665 654183
2:00 PM 009 019 029 2:00 PM - 3:50 PM

Olson Agarwal Chrystal
3:00 PM Yousif Olson Wang

653646 653656 653666
4:00 PM 010 020 030 4:00 PM - 5:50 PM

Olson Agarwal Chrystal
5:00 PM Yousif Olson Wang

653647
6:00 PM

7:00 PM

Name Email
Aleksandr Rodin alerodin@physics.ucsd.edu

Will Whartenby wwhartenby@physics.ucsd.edu

Lab TAs
Name    Email
Prarit Agarwal pagarwal@physics.ucsd.edu

Stanley Chan szchan@physics.ucsd.edu
Colin Chrystal colin.chrystal@gmail.com
Art Evans aevans@physics.ucsd.edu

Siyuan Gu sigu@ucsd.edu
Pei-Chun Hsu peihsu@physics.ucsd.edu
Wendell Misch wendell@physics.ucsd.edu
David Olson daolson@ucsd.edu

Elizabeth Rivers elrivers@physics.ucsd.edu
Tan Tran tht011@ucsd.edu

Sunny Wang shenwang@physics.ucsd.edu
Hosam Yousif hosam@ucsd.edu
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Lab TA Coordinators


